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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Keating808
HGA

9.250 8.650 9.4259.250 36.575
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kendall Harris1216
HGC

8.950 9.000 9.0008.300 35.250
2 1T 16T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dewey-Vetrano807
HGA

8.750 8.850 7.8009.150 34.550
4 3 4 19 3 

3 

Emily Strickland611
Dynamic

8.200 9.000 8.8758.450 34.525
13 1T 14T 3 4 

4 

Demi Petree801
HGA

7.950 8.350 8.3009.700 34.300
16 7T 1 17 5 

5 

Victoria Vella901
HGC

8.500 8.400 8.7008.650 34.250
7T 6 12 7T 6 

6 

Madison Elizondo606
Dynamic

8.400 8.100 8.8508.700 34.050
9 9 11 4 7 

7 

Gabrielle Augustine502
BGA

8.550 8.050 8.3259.000 33.925
6 10 5T 16 8 

8 

Madelyn Kirksey508
BGA

8.500 8.350 8.6258.250 33.725
7T 7T 18 10 9 

9 

Madison Plaisted511
BGA

8.300 7.200 8.7009.200 33.400
10T 12 3 7T 10 

10 

Alyssa Wade510
BGA

7.400 8.450 8.6758.450 32.975
18 5 14T 9 11 

11 

Karis Coblentz803
HGA

8.250 7.150 8.8008.750 32.950
12 13 10 5 12 

12 

Grace LeBlanc213
Above The Bar

8.150 7.250 8.6008.500 32.500
14 11 13 11T 13 

13 

Kate Humlicek111
AA Gymnastics

8.825 6.100 8.3508.800 32.075
3 16 8T 14T 14 

14 

Andrea Estela210
Above The Bar

8.300 5.875 8.7509.000 31.925
10T 17 5T 6 15 

15 

Mackenzie Davidson104
AA Gymnastics

8.100 6.550 8.3508.050 31.050
15 14 19 14T 16 

16 

Cara Hoskins105
AA Gymnastics

8.650 5.450 8.5258.300 30.925
5 18 16T 13 17 

17 

Emily Kuhlman202
Above The Bar

6.450 6.450 7.9508.800 29.650
19 15 8T 18 18 

18 

Niloufar Golchini108
AA Gymnastics

7.900 0.000 8.6009.000 25.500
17 19 5T 11T 19 

19 
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